Video | VDC‑485 Series Dome Cameras FlexiDome XF
VDC‑485 Series Dome Cameras
FlexiDome XF
u High impact, vandal-resistant, weatherproof housing
u NightSense for low light conditions
u 15-bit DSP technology
u XF-Dynamic for wide dynamic range

Impact protection IEC 60068-2-75 test Eh, 50 J
 EN 50102, exceeding IK 10
Ordering information
VDC‑485V03‑10 Vandal Resistant Color Model
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/3-9.5 mm F1.0 Varifocal lens, white
Order number VDC-485V03-10
4 | VDC‑485 Series Dome Cameras FlexiDome XF
VDC‑485V03‑10S Vandal Resistant Color Model, Surface
Mount
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/3-9.5 mm F1.0 Varifocal lens, white, surface mount
Order number VDC-485V03-10S
VDC‑485V03‑20 Vandal Resistant Color Model
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz,
w/3-9.5 mm F1.0 Varifocal lens, white
Order number VDC-485V03-20
VDC‑485V03‑20S Vandal Resistant Color Model, Surface
Mount
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz,
w/3-9.5 mm F1.0 Varifocal lens, white, surface mount
Order number VDC-485V03-20S
VDC‑485V04‑10 Vandal Resistant Color Model
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/3.7-12 mm F1.4 Varifocal lens, white
Order number VDC-485V04-10
VDC‑485V04‑10S Vandal Resistant Color Model, Surface
Mount
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/3.7-12 mm F1.4 Varifocal lens, white, surface mount
Order number VDC-485V04-10S
VDC‑485V04‑20 Vandal Resistant Color Model
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz,
w/3.7-12 mm F1.4 Varifocal lens, white
Order number VDC-485V04-20
VDC‑485V04‑20S Vandal Resistant Color Model, Surface
Mount
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz,
w/3.7-12 mm F1.4 Varifocal lens, white, surface mount
Order number VDC-485V04-20S
VDC‑485V09‑10 Vandal Resistant Color Model
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/9-22 mm F1.4 Varifocal lens, white
Order number VDC-485V09-10
VDC‑485V09‑20 Vandal Resistant Color Model
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz,
w/9-22 mm F1.4 Varifocal lens, white
Order number VDC‑485V09‑20
VDC‑485V09‑10S Vandal Resistant Color Model, Surface
Mount
1/3-inch, PAL color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 50 Hz,
w/9-22 mm F1.4 Varifocal lens, white, surface mount.
Order number VDC-485V09-10S
VDC‑485V09‑20S Vandal Resistant Color Model, Surface
Mount
1/3-inch, NTSC color, 540 TVL, 12 VDC/24 VAC, 60 Hz,
w/9-22 mm F1.4 Varifocal lens, white, surface mount.